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londerzeel sintjozet

KWB HEIDELOOP - UITSLAGEN

6,5 km

looptijd
0:22:40
0:23:37
0:23:39
0:24:44
0:24:49
0:25:06
0:25:13
0:25:15
0:26:10
0:27:05
0:27:57
0:28:07
0:28:25
0:28:37
0:28:40
0:28:44
0:28:48
0:28:52
0:28:58
0:29:05
0:29:13
0:29:22
0:29:43
0:29:47
0:29:54
0:29:57
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dinsdag 30 augustus 2011

StartNr familienaam

1132 Van Buggenhout
1133 Van Buggenhout
1126 Van assche
1147 Geeroms

1148 Vandevelde
1127 Van De Voorde
1129 Gillis-D'Hamers
1155 Manghelinckx
1122 De Sutter

1118 Leemans

1145 Geeroms

1108 Kindermans
1110 Broothaerts
1137 Sollie

1185 Adriaensens
1181 Vissers

1164 Piessens

1184 Van Hout

1168 De Backer
1176 Van Den Eede
1160 Tierens

1140 Hadermann
1103 Goossens
1143 Geeroms

1142 Pintens

1179 Vermoesen

voornaam
Matthias
Adriaan
Lukas
Kris

dirk

Bert
Philip
jens
Patrick
Gerrit
Jeroen
Hans
Joss

Sam

Erik

Wim

Jan

Tom
Frans
Steven
Willy
Kris
Frangis
Bart
Pieter-Jan
Jonas

club

pegasus
pegasus
pegasus
olympia

2pk
olympia
olympia

2PK

olympia

Olympia

pegasus

olympia

Iron Team Mechelen
olympia

pegasus

olympia
Helvoc VC

gemeente
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Buggenhout
Londerzeel
Asse
Herdersem
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Stekene

Londerzeel
Appels

Kapelle-op-den-Bos

Londerzeel
Breendonk
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Buggenhout
Londerzeel
Stekene
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Hemiksem
Londerzeel

CATEGORIE leeftijd
SENIOR 20
Scholieren 16
SENIOR 22
MASTER 50
SENIOR 34
SENIOR 32
MASTER 36
Scholieren 17
MASTER 50
MASTER 36
Cadetten 15
MASTER 44
MASTER 55
Scholieren 17
MASTER 44
MASTER 36
MASTER 55
SENIOR 33
MASTER 64
SENIOR 32
MASTER 47
Pupillen 10
MASTER 56
juniores 18
SENIOR 24
SENIOR 34

km/u
17,21
16,51
16,49
15,77
15,72
15,54
15,47
15,45
14,90
14,40
13,95
13,87
13,72
13,63
13,60
13,57
13,54
13,51
13,46
13,41
13,35
13,28
13,12
13,09
13,04
13,02

min/km
3,49
3,63
3,64
3,81
3,82
3,86
3,88
3,88
4,03
4,17
4,30
4,33
4,37
4,40
4,41
4,42
4,43
4,44
4,46
4,47
4,49
4,52
4,57
4,58
4,60
4,61
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

dinsdag 30 augustus 2011

0:30:14
0:30:25
0:30:26
0:30:28
0:30:51
0:30:53
0:31:04
0:31:10
0:31:46
0:32:26
0:33:23
0:33:24
0:33:24
0:33:26
0:33:36
0:34:01
0:34:29
0:35:12
0:35:14
0:35:25
0:35:37
0:35:46
0:35:57
0:36:05
0:36:07
0:36:53
0:37:07
0:37:36
0:38:53
0:39:35
0:40:08
0:44:20

looptijd

1149 D'Hondt
1180 Spinnoy

1121 Van Buggenhout

1136 De Pauw
1151 bove

1170 Olbrechts
1107 Verstichel
1156 Manghelinckx
1172 Borremans
1154 Rottiers

1310 Van Grootven
1167 Daelemans
1125 Taelemans
1166 Aertsen

1113 Dewaele
1175 Nagels

1182 Vereecken
1112 Raes

1111 De Donder
1104 De Bruycker
1135 De Pauw
1150 Joos

1157 Clymans
1115 Der Zug

1146 Van Den Eede
1165 Jacobs

1152 Bové

1138 Goossens
1119 Prinsen

1101 Haderman
1177 Van Muylder
1128 Pieters

StartNr familienaam

Luc
Lars
Pieter
Robin
Yacco
Nils
Freddy
Alain
Roger
Joris
Willem
Jeroen
John
Peter
Daniél
Tim
Wim
Davy
Koen
Eugeen
Rudi
Livio
Luc
Daniél
Jimmy
Gaston
Michel
Kurt
Frank
Jan
Dieter
Luc

voornaam

olympia
pegasus
olympia
olympia

JC Stekene
olympia
olympia

olympia

pegasus
olympia

pegasus
olympia
olympia
pegasus
pegasus

olympia

olympia

club

Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Leest
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Stekene
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Aartselaar
Londerzeel
Buggenhout
Aalst

Lint
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Liezele
Overmere
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Machelen (Bt.)
Londerzeel
Buggenhout
Leest
Londerzeel
Bornem
Londerzeel
Mechelen
Dendermonde

gemeente

MASTER
Cadetten
Miniemen
Miniemen
Scholieren
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
juniores
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Pupillen
MASTER

CATEGORIE

52
14
13
13
16
24
64
44
64
24
57
19
47
48
67
33
42
38
35
61
41
31
53
54
35
62
50
40
45
53
10
55

leeftijd

12,90
12,82
12,81
12,80
12,64
12,63
12,55
12,51
12,28
12,02
11,68
11,68
11,68
11,67
11,61
11,46
11,31
11,08
11,07
11,01
10,95
10,90
10,85
10,81
10,80
10,57
10,51
10,37
10,03

9,85

9,72

8,80

km/u

4,65
4,68
4,68
4,69
4,75
4,75
4,78
4,79
4,89
4,99
5,14
5,14
5,14
5,14
5,17
5,23
5,31
5,42
5,42
5,45
5,48
5,50
5,53
5,55
5,56
5,67
5,71
5,78
5,98
6,09
6,17
6,82

min/km
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0:29:49
0:30:07
0:31:25
0:31:32
0:32:31
0:33:23
0:33:28
0:34:58
0:35:20
0:35:35
0:35:55
0:36:03
0:36:12
0:36:45
0:36:47
0:36:48
0:37:04
0:37:30
0:37:32
0:39:33
0:40:10
0:41:24
0:41:29
0:43:14
0:43:16
0:43:18
0:47:38
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dinsdag 30 augustus 2011

1144 Geeroms

1100 De Ridder
1123 De Ridder
1120 De cock

1139 Scheers

1130 Van Campenhout
1131 Sarens

1174 De Wachter
1124 De Mars

1114 De Mesmaeker
1171 Demeulenaere
1134 Peeters

1117 Van Hove
1169 De keersmaecker
1159 De Decker
1158 Verlinden
1116 Verstappen
1162 Bemis

1153 olivier

1102 Verbelen

1173 Verhulst

1178 Devue

1109 Hallemans
1183 Vereecken
1161 Aelbrecht
1163 Selleslagh
1141 Goossens

Nele
Gerda
Linda
Katelijne
Yvonne
Sanne
Laura
Hannelore
Hinde
Rebeca
Heidi
Brigitte
Kathleen
Marleen
Peggy
Catty
Inge
Anne
Ariane
Griet
Gerda
Annelies
Katrien
Colette
Rita
Carine
Sandra

olympia
olympia
olympia
olympia
olympia
olympia
olympia
pegasus
AC Grim

2PK

olympia
olympia
pegasus
pegasus
pegasus
olympia
pegasus
olympia

Olympia
pegasus
AC Lebbeke
AC Lebbeke

Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Buggenhout
Buggenhout
Londerzeel
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Wolvertem
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Leest
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Mechelen
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Buggenhout
Buggenhout
Puurs

SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
Scholieren
Scholieren
Miniemen
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
Cadetten
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

21
49
47
36
54
17
17
12
46
21
34
37
38
51
44
51
34
44
46
51
52
43
22
14
55
48
36

13,08
12,95
12,41
12,37
11,99
11,68
11,65
11,15
11,04
10,96
10,86
10,82
10,77
10,61
10,60
10,60
10,52
10,40
10,39

9,86

9,71

9,42

9,40

9,02

9,01

9,01

8,19

4,59
4,63
4,83
4,85
5,00
5,14
5,15
5,38
5,44
5,47
5,53
5,55
5,57
5,65
5,66
5,66
5,70
5,77
5,77
6,08
6,18
6,37
6,38
6,65
6,66
6,66
7,33
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